

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
16 (1)			<p><u>AO No. 294 of 2024</u></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Pramod Bailwal, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>In order to appreciate the arguments on admission, let call for the LCR.</p> <p>LCR has already been called in AO No. 377 of 2024.</p> <p>List on 07.05.2026 alongwith connected matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 16.04.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>